Nassau DPW B.1.D.S - Summary of Bid Opening

Bid Opening: 10/6 /2009

Contractor

Araz Industries Inc.

New Born Construction
Scalamandre Construction
Superior Site Work, Inc.
ADJO Contracting Corp
Thomas Novelli Contracting
Bove Industries, Inc.
Intercounty Paving Associates

Bi-County Construction Corp.

H60041G - General Contracting

Quaker Meeting House Road Drain

Address

45 Jersey Street West Babylon, NY 11704

61 Clinton Street P.O Box 624 Center Moriches, NY 11934
157 Albany Avenue Freeport, NY 11520

28 Garfield Avenue Bay Shore, NY 11706

207 Knickerbocker Avenue Bohemia, NY 11716

41 Sarah Drive Farmingdale, NY 11735

16 Hulse Road East Setauket, NY 11733

385 W. John Street Hicksville, NY 11801

21 Commercial Blvd. Medford, NY 11763

Insurance

Colonial Surety Company
Western Surety Company
Fidelity and Deposit Company o
International Fidelity Insurance
Berkley Regional Insurance Co
Utica Mutual Insurance Compan
Safeco Insurance Company of A
Fidelity and Deposit Company o

Fidelity and Deposit Company o

Engineer:

Payment
10%

10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%

10%

Donna Boyle

Bid

Amount
$1,996,360.0
$2,063,145.0
$2,127,777.0
$2,162,535.0
$2,320,683.0
$2,447,480.0
$2,540,239.0

$2,548,485.0

$2,788,511.0

10/8/2009

Phone: (516) 571-6817

Alternate
Bid

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



