## H60041G - General Contracting Quaker Meeting House Road Drain

**Bid Opening:** 10/6 /2009 **Engineer:** Donna Boyle **Phone:** (516) 571-6817

Contractor	Address	Insurance	Payment	Bid Amount	Alternate Bid
New Born Construction	61 Clinton Street P.O Box 624 Center Moriches, NY 11934	Western Surety Company	10%	\$2,063,145.0	\$0.00
Scalamandre Construction	157 Albany Avenue Freeport, NY 11520	Fidelity and Deposit Company o	10%	\$2,127,777.0	\$0.00
Superior Site Work, Inc.	28 Garfield Avenue Bay Shore, NY 11706	International Fidelity Insurance	10%	\$2,162,535.0	\$0.00
ADJO Contracting Corp	207 Knickerbocker Avenue Bohemia, NY 11716	Berkley Regional Insurance Co	10%	\$2,320,683.0	\$0.00
Thomas Novelli Contracting	41 Sarah Drive Farmingdale, NY 11735	Utica Mutual Insurance Compan	10%	\$2,447,480.0	\$0.00
Bove Industries, Inc.	16 Hulse Road East Setauket, NY 11733	Safeco Insurance Company of A	10%	\$2,540,239.0	\$0.00
Intercounty Paving Associates	385 W. John Street Hicksville, NY 11801	Fidelity and Deposit Company o	10%	\$2,548,485.0	\$0.00
Bi-County Construction Corp.	21 Commercial Blvd. Medford, NY 11763	Fidelity and Deposit Company o	10%	\$2,788,511.0	\$0.00

10/8/2009